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Punch A Hole in the Sky HS

OFFICIAL   Sat, May 4, 2024 Midland HS - Midland Community Stadium, MI US

 Mens Results
Shot Put Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Merrick Hocking 56' 1.5 PR Midland
2. 11 Maxwell Stoecker 52' 6.25 Midland
3. 11 Evan Woodruff 47' 3 PR Midland
4. 11 Zach Buschlen 46' 11.25 Midland
5. 11 Zander Mapes 46' 6 Breckenridge
6. 12 Conner Cherney 45' 9.5 Davison
7. 10 Tyler Woodside 45' 8.5 Reed City
8. 10 Gabe Newkirk 45' 6.25 Midland
9. 12 Hugh Lachman 44' 9.75 GR Catholic Central
10. 9 Andrew Clark 43' 10.75 Breckenridge
11. 12 Kaleb Hall 42' 9.5 SR Grayling
12. 10 Eamon Murray 40' 2.5 Midland
13. 12 Lolo Dukuly 40' 0.5 PR Davison
14. 9 Cayden Rusher 39' 11.25 Waterford Mott
15. 12 Gavin Brownrigg 39' 8 Davison
16. 12 Logan Hunter 36' 11.5 Waterford Mott
17. 12 Braylon Parmenter 34' 3.25 Carson City-Crystal
18. 12 Joshua Wilcox 29' 6 Waterford Mott

Discus Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Merrick Hocking 155' 4 Midland
2. 11 Zander Mapes 150' 5 PR Breckenridge
3. 10 Tyler Woodside 149' 4 Reed City
4. 12 Conner Cherney 147' 9 Davison
5. 11 Zach Buschlen 146' 6 Midland
6. 11 Maxwell Stoecker 142' 11 Midland
7. 12 Kaleb Hall 127' 4 Grayling
8. 11 Evan Woodruff 117' 9 Midland
9. 10 Gabe Newkirk 116' 3 Midland
10. 12 Braylon Parmenter 115' 2 Carson City-Crystal
11. 9 Andrew Clark 112' 3 Breckenridge
12. 12 Joshua Wilcox 102' 6 PR Waterford Mott
13. 12 Gavin Brownrigg 100' 11 Davison
14. 12 Logan Hunter 87' 9 Waterford Mott
15. 9 Cayden Rusher 85' 8 Waterford Mott

 Womens Results
Shot Put Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 9 Addyson Stiverson 44' 2.25 Montrose
2. 9 Lorelai Zielinski 43' 6 PR Traverse City Central
3. 12 Rylan Finstrom 42' 6.5 Grayling
4. 12 Makenzie Johns 40' 6 Cadillac
5. 11 Abigail Shealy 37' 3 Midland
6. 12 Allyson Broaddus 35' 0.5 GR Catholic Central
7. 12 Lily Russell 34' 7.25 PR Davison
8. 10 MaKenzie Price 33' 7.5 Gladwin
9. 9 Lydia Scherzer 32' 0.75 Hemlock
10. 11 Nellie Maltby 29' 7.75 Hemlock
11. 12 Madison Yockey 29' 6 Midland
12. 11 Emilee Doty 27' 1.75 Bay City Western

Discus Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Rylan Finstrom 139' 8 Grayling
2. 9 Lorelai Zielinski 136' 5 Traverse City Central
3. 9 Addyson Stiverson 126' 0 Montrose
4. 12 Allyson Broaddus 124' 2 GR Catholic Central
5. 10 MaKenzie Price 114' 0 Gladwin
6. 11 Abigail Shealy 114' 0 Midland
7. 12 Makenzie Johns 112' 9 Cadillac
8. 11 Charleigh Glasser 91' 5 Ogemaw Heights
9. 11 Emilee Doty 90' 7 Bay City Western
10. 12 Lily Russell 89' 8 PR Davison
11. 10 Ella Riddle 82' 5 Midland
12. 11 Alison Helinski 76' 6 Grayling
13. 9 Lydia Scherzer 72' 1 Hemlock
14. 11 Emily Gallant 66' 3 Midland
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